SCHOOL DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE ANNUAL MEETING OF ARTE, INC

The Board of Trustee	s of			School	
District appoints				as its	
official representative to	the ARTEC	Regional	Professional	Technical	
Charter School General Boa	ard.				
(Only if not on file already)					
Mailing Address					
City	State		Zip Code		
Cell Phone No	Business Phone No				
Fax No	Email Addresss				

I understand that, as my district's representative to the ARTEC RPTCS General Board, I agree to represent my school district at the Annual Meeting of the ARTEC RPTCS General Board the third Wednesday of September (September 21, 2016) at 7:00 a.m. on the College of Southern Idaho campus and/or other designated site during the 2016-2017 school year.

I also agree to attend any quarterly or special meetings of the Board if called.

			(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	1 m f	 	
Name		 2-1	The Brown	Date		

SCHOOL DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE ANNUAL MEETING OF ARTEC RPTCS

The Board of Truste	es of			School	
District appoints				as its	
official representative to	the ARTEC	Regional	Professional	Technical	
Charter School General Bo	bard.				
(Only if not on file already)					
Mailing Address				-	
City	State	2	Zip Code		
Cell Phone No	Business Phone No				
Fax No	Email Addresss				

I understand that, as my district's representative to the ARTEC RPTCS General Board, I agree to represent my school district at the Annual Meeting of the ARTEC RPTCS General Board the third Wednesday of September (September 21, 2016) at 7:00 a.m. on the College of Southern Idaho campus and/or other designated site during the 2016-2017 school year.

I also agree to attend any quarterly or special meetings of the Board if called.

Name

Date